
Rajasthan Housing Board - e-Auction

Item Wise Leading Bid Report

Auction ID: 368 Reference No.: -

Department: J/C - I Authority: R.C. Jain-DY HOUSING COMMISSIONER JC-I

Auto Extension: Allow Auto Extension Mode: Unlimited

Auction Method: Forward Auction

% of Winning Amount for Post Event 
EMD/ SD:

15.00

Auction Brief:
e Auction for sale of PREMIUM PROPERTY (RESIDENTIAL),SCHEME NAME: PRATAP NAGAR, 
SANGANER, JAIPUR

Sr. 
No.

Asset Details Min. Bid Value H1 Price
Gain In 
Figure

Gain In 
(%)

H1 Bidder
Bid Date & 
Time

1
SCHEME NAME: PRATAP NAGAR, 
SANGANER, JAIPUR,HOUSE/PLOT 
NO.:67/233 PLOT

42,000.00000 55,000.00000 13,000.00000 30.95238
SUSHIL PRADHAN 
(pradhan.sushil040@gmail.com)

17/07/2020 
19:03:34

2
SCHEME NAME: PRATAP NAGAR, 
SANGANER, JAIPUR,HOUSE/PLOT 
NO.:67/234 PLOT

42,000.00000 54,001.00000 12,001.00000 28.57380
Subhash Chand Agrawal 
(jigyakansal@gmail.com)

17/07/2020 
18:22:38

3
SCHEME NAME: PRATAP NAGAR, 
SANGANER, JAIPUR,HOUSE/PLOT 
NO.:75/359 INDEPENDENT HOUSE

35,00,000.00000 - - - - -

4
SCHEME NAME: PRATAP NAGAR, 
SANGANER, JAIPUR,HOUSE/PLOT 
NO.:H-8 PLOT (CORNER)

40,000.00000 - - - - -

5
SCHEME NAME: PRATAP NAGAR, 
SANGANER, JAIPUR,HOUSE/PLOT 
NO.:H-9 PLOT

35,000.00000 43,505.00000 8,505.00000 24.30000
Jagdish Prasad Sharma 
(shivani731sharma@gmail.com)

17/07/2020 
19:08:35

6
SCHEME NAME: PRATAP NAGAR, 
SANGANER, JAIPUR,HOUSE/PLOT 
NO.:H-23-A PLOT (CORNER)

40,000.00000 53,501.00000 13,501.00000 33.75250
Sarju 
(nikhil.gagrani@rediffmail.com)

17/07/2020 
18:21:33

7
SCHEME NAME: PRATAP NAGAR, 
SANGANER, JAIPUR,HOUSE/PLOT 
NO.:H-12-E PLOT (CORNER)

40,000.00000 52,000.00000 12,000.00000 30.00000
Sarju 
(sharma.vijay1127@gmail.com)

17/07/2020 
16:19:47

8
SCHEME NAME: PRATAP NAGAR, 
SANGANER, JAIPUR,HOUSE/PLOT 
NO.:H-12-D PLOT

35,000.00000 70,800.00000 35,800.00000 102.28571
Kamlesh Devi, Gurudutt Solanki 
(solankidevendra5@gmail.com)

15/07/2020 
09:22:10

9
SCHEME NAME: PRATAP NAGAR, 
SANGANER, JAIPUR,HOUSE/PLOT 
NO.:H-12-C PLOT

35,000.00000 49,800.00000 14,800.00000 42.28571
Devendra Singh, Gurudutt 
Solanki 
(gurudutt.solanki32@gmail.com)

17/07/2020 
18:57:18

10
SCHEME NAME: PRATAP NAGAR, 
SANGANER, JAIPUR,HOUSE/PLOT 
NO.:H-12-B PLOT

35,000.00000 51,000.00000 16,000.00000 45.71428
ABHISHEK DIXIT 
(abhi.drdo.2008@gmail.com)

17/07/2020 
17:59:58

11
SCHEME NAME: PRATAP NAGAR, 
SANGANER, JAIPUR,HOUSE/PLOT 
NO.:H-32-B PLOT

35,000.00000 40,000.00000 5,000.00000 14.28571
Dr manoj kumar chaudhary 
(drmanojchdhr@gmail.com)

17/07/2020 
18:38:58

12
SCHEME NAME: PRATAP NAGAR, 
SANGANER, JAIPUR,HOUSE/PLOT 
NO.:H-32-C PLOT

35,000.00000 40,000.00000 5,000.00000 14.28571
ASHOK KUMAR MEENA 
(ashok.meena7@sbi.co.in)

17/07/2020 
18:42:53

13
SCHEME NAME: PRATAP NAGAR, 
SANGANER, JAIPUR,HOUSE/PLOT 
NO.:H-32-D PLOT

35,000.00000 39,665.00000 4,665.00000 13.32857
SORABH KUMAR AGRAWAL 
(sorabh44@gmail.com)

17/07/2020 
18:39:57


